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Price
90.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

4.46% (3.84)

PLDINPL00011
DNP

Frankfurt

EUR

Commerce
Stock

8,752 EUR
POLAND WIG 20

90.00 EUR (8)
94.42 EUR (200)
93.00 EUR
93.00 EUR
90.00 EUR
86.16 EUR
90.92982 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 -
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/03 o
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/13 -

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PLDINPL00011&ID_NOTATION=305849503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=PLDINPL00011&ID_NOTATION=305849503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=349c2189a47b7729b8b5b82e56341a2325ed5e1616d87a518b638ba8faa37ec3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c16cbd03dd978d7b6&time=1714565073&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01bafbbdb74d38a1a79728f8096fc1456fce8da274cec2c4a74fcdb8f77b3ab4&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6e28cf519bc5e693e&time=1714565073&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8fa20195d10076f3e6143cb989d0d6bbc7348708d1085a6c4169de6589a33df&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a942858be1399a75c&time=1714565073&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ee63f98b36dee7f5e531d5461acd71df7575093f974b182431adb56ed9ea4d2&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab957be3ac283ad76&time=1714565073&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32e25bf366fe3e86e1ea0f8368908579bcc59a225a04336394c851e35f9bd844&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5ded088644acd29b5&time=1714565073&tool=RSC

DINO POLSKA SA

Details

2024/04/29 12:58:38

Price
90.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

4.46% (3.84)

PLDINPL00011
DNP

Frankfurt

EUR
Commerce
Stock

8,752 EUR

Benchmark POLAND WIG 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 90.00 EUR (8)
Ask (Ask size) 94.42 EUR (200)
Open 93.00 EUR
High 93.00 EUR
Low 90.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 86.16 EUR
VWAP 90.92982 EUR
Volume (pcs) 114
Trading volume 10,366.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 12
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +10.35% +2.34% +70.26%
Perf (abs.) +8.44 +2.06 +37.14
Beta 0.88 0.75 0.65
Volatility 67.74 68.53 56.41

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Date

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/

Time

10:32

08:03

16:50

12:58

18:52

Price

92.72 EUR

91.00 EUR

77.50 PLN

90.00 EUR

91.00 USD

87.05 EUR (43
89.15 EUR (156
97.89 EUR (71
94.06 EUR (39

113.20 EUR (2024/02/05

82.52 EUR (2024/04/16
113.20 EUR (2024/02/05
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
72.64 EUR (2023/10/04)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 3

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.01 3

0.01 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=305849503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348436406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306380968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204724136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204724136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307953529

DINO POLSKA SA

04/12

Duesseldorf 2024/ 12:31 89.64 EUR 0.00 3
04/30

Berlin 2024/ 13:25 90.44 EUR 0.00 8
04/30
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415509765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455940430

DINO POLSKA SA

Company profile

Company Logo

dino

najbiizej Ciebie

Contact Details
DINO POLSKA SA

ul. Ostrowska 122 - 63-700 Krotoszyn
Telefon: +48-62-725-5400
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Izabela Member of Executive
Biadala Committee
Michal Member of Executive
Krauze Committee

Piotr Scigala Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Tomasz Chairman of Supervisory

Biernacki Board

Eryk Bajer Member of Supervisory
Board

Maciej Member of Supervisory

Polanowski Board

Piotr Borowski Member of Supervisory
Board

Slawomir Member of Supervisory

Jakszuk Board
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